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TIDBITS

TALEGGIO ARANCINI 8
Yogurt chive dip

BURRATA CROSTINI 8
Brioche, whipped burrata, tomato jam

ALBONDIGAS
Lamb meatballs in smoked tomato sauce

BELL PEPPER GAZPACHO £ ¢
Red bell pepper gazpacho, brioche croutons

CHORIZO AND CHEESE CROQUETTE Bt
Potato, cheese, chorizo, avocado aioli, romesco sauce

BEEF SLIDERS B
Mini beef patty, Cheddar cheese, caramelized onion, gherkin,
romaine, tomato, charcoal bun, sriracha mayonnaise

QUESADILLA 8
Wheat tortilla, ground beef, tomato sauce, bell pepper,
Mozzarella cheese, sour cream, pico de gallo

LOADED FRIES 8%
Potato fries, bacon bits, sour cream, cheese

FRIED CALAMARI @

Baby squid, lemon, parsley

CHARCUTERIE 8%
Iberico, manchego, pickles, crackers

E Milk f»@ Crustaceans @ Gluten Free J Spicy @ Pork 53 Vegetarian

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.

310

360

470

320

280

350

320

320

420

680

Please inquire with service team if you have any dietary restrictions, allergies or special considerations.
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

NEW YORK SOUR
Bourbon, Sugar, Lime Juice, Egg White, Red Wine

WHISKY SOUR
Bourbon, Sugar, Lime Juice, Egg White, Angostura Bitters

GODFATHER
Monkey Shoulder, Amaretto

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

MANHATTAN
Rye Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, White Sugar, Angostura Bitters

DRY MARTINI
Gin, Dry Vermouth

BOULEVARDIER
Bourbon, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

AMERICANO
Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Soda

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

MAI TAI
Aged Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curacao, Lime Juice, Orgeat

COSMOPOLITAN
Ketel One, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.

450

420

420

450

450

450

420

450

420

450

450

420
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WINE GURU SELECTION

SPARKLING WINE
N.V. 7 Cascine, Prosecco, Extra Dry,
Treviso DOGC, Italy

ROSE WINE
2023 Chateau D’esclans, ‘Whispering Angel’,
Provence, France

WHITE WINE

2023  Sileni, ‘Cellar Selection’, Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough, New Zealand

2023 Vasse Felix, ‘Filius’, Chardonnay,
Margaret River, Australia

RED WINE
2020 Louis Latour, ‘Valmoissine’, Pinot Noir,
Coteaux du Verdon, Provence, France

2020 Vifia Real Crianza, Tempranillo,
Rioja, Spain

2021 Morgan Bay Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon,
California

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.

Glass
390

450

410

480

490

440

430

Bottle
1,850

2,150

1,950

2,300

2,350

2,100

2,000
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SINGLE MALT WHISKIES

TheworldofSingle Malt Whiskiesisafascinatingone; allunderbindingrules, yetstillcarrying
their own character and history. We have split our Single Malt Whiskies into their distillery
bases for your convenience. Although whiskies from the same region carry different
characteristics, similarities can be found in the flavour profile due to distilleries sharing
the same water supply. For your reference, we have provided a brief background for
each of the regions that are represented in our collection.

SPEYSIDE

Speyside whiskies are often the most popular, as they are generally smooth and easy to
drink. The flavours can vary due to the finishing barrel in which they are aged, but can
generally be classified as either light and grassy, or rich and sweet.

HIGHLAND

The largest in both geographical area as well as production of single malt whiskies,
the Highlands house some of Scotland’s most famous distilleries. Highland whiskies
are usually smooth with subtle spice notes and the occasional hint of smoke.

ISLAY

The whiskies of the distilleries along the south-eastern coast of the island have a smoky
character derived from peat, which is considered a central characteristic of Islay malts,
and ascribed both to the water from which the whisky is made and to the peat levels of
the barley. They also possess notes of iodine, seaweed and salt.

ISLAND

The whiskies produced on the Islands are extremely varied with few similarities, though
can often be distinguished from other regions by having a smokier flavour with peaty
undertones.

LOWLAND
Lowland has the fewest distilleries to land ratio of all the regions. This are commonly uses
the method of triple-distillation, giving the whiskies from the Lowland a lighter taste.

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.
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SINGLE MALT 45 ml Bottle
HIGHLAND
Ancnoc 18 Year 700
Glenmorangie 18 Year 1,200 15,000
Glenmorangie Sherry Wood 12 Year 880 12,000
Glenmorangie “The Nectar D’or” 499
Provenance Blair Athol 10 Year 1,200 15,000
Glencadam 17 Year 1,500 19,000
SPEYSIDE
Glenfarclas Heritage 600 6,500
Glenfarclas Highland 25 Year 4,500 49,000
Glenfiddich 12 Year 490 5,500
Glenfiddich 15 Year 750 8,000
Glenfiddich 21 Year 1,480 27,000
The Balvenie Double Wood 12 Year 700 7,500
The Belvenie Port Wood 21 Year 2,500 30,000
Tomintoul 16 Year 899 9,300
Macallan Double Cask 12 Year 850 10,000
LOWLAND
Auchentoshan 12 Year 450 4,800
Auchentoshan 21 Year 1,600 17,000
The Epicurean 600 6,500
ISLAND
Talisker 10 Year 650 7,000
Highland Park 18 Year 1,600 19,500
Rock Island Sherry 750 8,000
ISLAY
Ardberg Uigeadail 600 6,500
Ardberg Corryvreckan 700 8,000
Laphroaign10 Year 850 10,000
CAMPBELTOWN
Glen Scotia Double Cask 400
Glen Scotia 15 Year 450
Glen Scotia Victoriana 600

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.



BLENDED SCOTH WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Monkey Shoulder

Copper Dog

Chivas Regal

BOURBON

Maker’s Mark 46

Wild Turkey

Woodford Reserve

Evan Williams Single Barrel

TENESSEE
Jack Daniel’s
Gentleman Jack

JAPANESE WHISKY
Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Kurayoshi Pure Malt
Kurayoshi The Peated

FRENCH MALT
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Bellevoye Triple Malt Finition Grand Cru

IRISH WHISKEY
John Jameson

KOREAN WHISKY

HWAYO X. Premium Single Grain

SOJU
Hwayo 17°
Hwayo 41°

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.

45 ml
450
520
1,800
450
400
390

650
400
550
480

400
430

1,200
650
850

1,200

390

375 ml

990
1,750

Bottle
6,500
7,000
25,000
6,500
5,500
4,500

8,000
5,500
7,000
6,900

5,500
5,500

15,000
7,500
10,000

15,000

4,500

4,200
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Iron Ball

Roku

Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No.10
Bulldog Dry Gin
Hendrick’s

The Botanist
Malfy Orignale
Monkey 47
Monkey 47 Sloe

FINEST TONIC
FEVER TREE:
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Country
Thailand
Japan
Australia
England
England
England
Scotland
Scotland
Italy
Germany
Germany

Mediterranean / Premium Indian / Elderflower

RUM

Chalong Bay Thai Sweet Basil Thailand

Mekhong

Phraya Gold

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Ron Zacapa 23 Year

Plantation Barbados 5 Year

Thailand
Thailand
Cuba
Guatemala
Barbados

Flor De Cana Cantenario 12 Year Nicaragua
Trinidad & Tobago 530

Kraken Black Spiced

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.

45 ml
420
430
550
400
490
430
430
550
450
480
600

380
380
400
390
530
430
460

Bottle
6,300
6,300
7,500
5,900
6,300
5,900
6,300
7,500
6,900
7,500
8,000

160

3,900
3,900
5,900
3,900
7,500
6,300
7,500
7,500



VODKA
Absolut
Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ciroc

TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Espolon Blanco

LIQUEURS
Sambuca

Amaretto

Baileys Irish Cream
Limoncello

APERITIF & DIGESTIF

Campari
Pernod

Ricard

Aperol
Jagermeister
Fernet Branca

PORT & SHERRY
Port Wine Dow’s
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Country
Sweden
Netherland
Poland
France
France

Valdespino Pedro Ximenez EI Candado NV.

COGNAC

Pierre Ferrand Original 1840

Hennessy V.S.0.P
Remy Martin V.S.0.P
Hennessy X.0

Remy Martin X.O

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.

45 ml
390
400
430
450
450

460
600
500

390
390
390
390

420
390
390
420
390
390

380
390

400
650
650
1,700
1,700

Bottle
4,500
5,500
5,800
6,000
6,000

6,300
7,500
6,300

6,500
7,500
8,000
18,000
18,000



DRAUGHT BEER
Chang Draught

BEER

Chang Cold Brew
Singha

San Miguel Light
Heineken

Corona

Chalawan Pale Ale
Chatri IPA
Sapporo

CIDER
Apple Moose

MINERAL WATER
Chang Still
Acqua Panna Still
Chang Sparkling

San Pellegrino Sparkling

SOFT DRINK
Pepsi

Pepsi Max (Zero Sugar)
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330 ml

500 ml

700 ml
750 ml
700 ml
750 ml

7-Up Lemon Soda (Zero Sugar)

Minrinda Orange
Ginger Ale

Soda

Tonic

SPARKLING TURMERIC
Aya Sparkling Turmeric Blend Passion Fruit
Aya Sparkling Turmeric Blend Lime & Ginger

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.

220

240
240
240
250
290
320
320
290

220

200
280
200
280

120
120
120
120
120
120
120

180
180
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INNOCENT

MOCKTAILS
Mango Colada

Sober Rum Alternative / Coconut Cream / Hazelnut / Mango

Non-Amaretto Sour

Sober Amaretto Alternative / Orgeat / Citrus / Egg-White

Blueberries Non-Spritz

Sober Bitter Alternative / Blueberry Shrub / Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Sober Porn Star
Sober Gin Alternative / Pineapple / Passion Fruit /
White Chocolate / Citrus / Egg-White

ZERO PROOF

Sober Gin Alternative (Non-Alcohol)
Sober Rum Alternative (Non-Alcohol)
Sober Amaretto Alternative (Non-Alcohol)
Sober Bitter Alternative (Non-Alcohol)

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
Heineken 0.0

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING WINE
N.V. French Bloom, ‘Le Rose Brut’,
Chardonnay / Pinot Noir, France

N.V. French Bloom, ‘Le Blanc Brut’,
Chardonnay, France

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.

45 m
860
350
350
350

390

390

420

390

Bottle
3,500
3,500
3,500
3,500

200

3,900

3,900



