

### **TIDBITS**

TALEGGIO ARANCINI A Yogurt chive dip	310
BURRATA CROSTINI Brioche, whipped burrata, tomato jam	360
ALBONDIGAS  Lamb meatballs in smoked tomato sauce	470
BELL PEPPER GAZPACHO ☐   Red bell pepper gazpacho, brioche croutons	320
CHORIZO AND CHEESE CROQUETTE & S  Potato, cheese, chorizo, avocado aioli, romesco sauce	280
BEEF SLIDERS   Mini beef patty, Cheddar cheese, caramelized onion, gherkin, romaine, tomato, charcoal bun, sriracha mayonnaise	350
QUESADILLA 5 5 Wheat tortilla, ground beef, tomato sauce, bell pepper, Mozzarella cheese, sour cream, pico de gallo	320
LOADED FRIES & Potato fries, bacon bits, sour cream, cheese	320
FRIED CALAMARI 👺 🛞 Baby squid, lemon, parsley	420
CHARCUTERIE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	680











## CLASSIC COCKTAILS

NEW YORK SOUR Bourbon, Sugar, Lime Juice, Egg White, Red Wine	450
WHISKY SOUR Bourbon, Sugar, Lime Juice, Egg White, Angostura Bitters	420
GODFATHER Monkey Shoulder, Amaretto	420
NEGRONI Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth	450
MANHATTAN Rye Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters	450
OLD FASHIONED  Bourbon, White Sugar, Angostura Bitters	450
DRY MARTINI Gin, Dry Vermouth	420
BOULEVARDIER Bourbon, Campari, Sweet Vermouth	450
AMERICANO Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Soda	420
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	450
MAI TAI Aged Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Curacao, Lime Juice, Orgeat	450
COSMOPOLITAN  Ketal One, Triple See, Crapherny Iuice, Lime Iuice, Simple Surun	420



## WINE GURU SELECTION

SPARK N.V.	LING WINE 7 Cascine, Prosecco, Extra Dry, Treviso DOC, Italy	Glass 390	Bottle 1,850
	neviso boo, italy		
ROSÉ V	WINE		
2023	Château D'esclans, 'Whispering Angel', Provence, France	450	2,150
WHITE	WINE		
2023	Sileni, 'Cellar Selection', Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand	410	1,950
2023	Vasse Felix, 'Filius', Chardonnay, Margaret River, Australia	480	2,300
	Margaret Hivel, Australia		
RED W	INE		
2020	Louis Latour, 'Valmoissine', Pinot Noir, Coteaux du Verdon, Provence, France	490	2,350
2020	Viña Real Crianza, Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain	440	2,100
2021	Morgan Bay Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon, California	430	2,000



#### SINGLE MALT WHISKIES

The world of Single Malt Whiskies is a fascinating one; all under binding rules, yet still carrying their own character and history. We have split our Single Malt Whiskies into their distillery bases for your convenience. Although whiskies from the same region carry different characteristics, similarities can be found in the flavour profile due to distilleries sharing the same water supply. For your reference, we have provided a brief background for each of the regions that are represented in our collection.

#### **SPEYSIDE**

Speyside whiskies are often the most popular, as they are generally smooth and easy to drink. The flavours can vary due to the finishing barrel in which they are aged, but can generally be classified as either light and grassy, or rich and sweet.

#### HIGHLAND

The largest in both geographical area as well as production of single malt whiskies, the Highlands house some of Scotland's most famous distilleries. Highland whiskies are usually smooth with subtle spice notes and the occasional hint of smoke.

#### ISI AY

The whiskies of the distilleries along the south-eastern coast of the island have a smoky character derived from peat, which is considered a central characteristic of Islay malts, and ascribed both to the water from which the whisky is made and to the peat levels of the barley. They also possess notes of iodine, seaweed and salt.

#### **ISLAND**

The whiskies produced on the Islands are extremely varied with few similarities, though can often be distinguished from other regions by having a smokier flavour with peaty undertones.

#### **LOWLAND**

Lowland has the fewest distilleries to land ratio of all the regions. This are commonly uses the method of triple-distillation, giving the whiskies from the Lowland a lighter taste.



SINGLE MALT HIGHLAND	45 ml	Bottle
Ancnoc 18 Year Glenmorangie 18 Year Glenmorangie Sherry Wood 12 Year Glenmorangie "The Nectar D'or" Provenance Blair Athol 10 Year	700 1,200 880 499 1,200	15,000 12,000
Glencadam 17 Year	1,500	19,000
SPEYSIDE Glenfarclas Heritage Glenfarclas Highland 25 Year Glenfiddich 12 Year Glenfiddich 15 Year Glenfiddich 21 Year The Balvenie Double Wood 12 Year The Belvenie Port Wood 21 Year Tomintoul 16 Year Macallan Double Cask 12 Year	600 4,500 490 750 1,480 700 2,500 899 850	6,500 49,000 5,500 8,000 27,000 7,500 30,000 9,300 10,000
LOWLAND Auchentoshan 12 Year Auchentoshan 21 Year The Epicurean	450 1,600 600	4,800 17,000 6,500
ISLAND Talisker 10 Year Highland Park 18 Year Rock Island Sherry	650 1,600 750	7,000 19,500 8,000
ISLAY Ardberg Uigeadail Ardberg Corryvreckan Laphroaign10 Year	600 700 850	6,500 8,000 10,000
CAMPBELTOWN Glen Scotia Double Cask Glen Scotia 15 Year Glen Scotia Victoriana	400 450 600	



BLENDED SCOTH WHISKY	45 ml	Bottle
Johnnie Walker Black Label	450	6,500
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	520	7,000
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	1,800	25,000
Monkey Shoulder	450	6,500
Copper Dog	400	5,500
Chivas Regal	390	4,500
BOURBON		
Maker's Mark 46	650	8,000
Wild Turkey	400	5,500
Woodford Reserve	550	7,000
Evan Williams Single Barrel	480	6,900
TENESSEE		
Jack Daniel's	400	5,500
Gentleman Jack	430	5,500
JAPANESE WHISKY		
Suntory Hibiki Harmony	1,200	15,000
Kurayoshi Pure Malt	650	7,500
Kurayoshi The Peated	850	10,000
FRENCH MALT		
Bellevoye Triple Malt Finition Grand Cru	1,200	15,000
IRISH WHISKEY		
John Jameson	390	4,500
KOREAN WHISKY		
HWAYO X. Premium Single Grain		4,200
SOJU	375 ml	
Hwayo 17°	990	
Hwayo 41°	1,750	



GIN	Country	45 ml	Bottle
Iron Ball	Thailand	420	6,300
Roku	Japan	430	6,300
Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin	Australia	550	7,500
Tanqueray	England	400	5,900
Tanqueray No.10	England	490	6,300
Bulldog Dry Gin	England	430	5,900
Hendrick's	Scotland	430	6,300
The Botanist	Scotland	550	7,500
Malfy Orignale	Italy	450	6,900
Monkey 47	Germany	480	7,500
Monkey 47 Sloe	Germany	600	8,000
FINEST TONIC			160
FEVER TREE:			
Mediterranean / Premium Indian	/ Elderflower		
RUM			
Chalong Bay Thai Sweet Basil	Thailand	380	3,900
Mekhong	Thailand	380	3,900
Phraya Gold	Thailand	400	5,900
Bacardi Carta Blanca	Cuba	390	3,900
Ron Zacapa 23 Year	Guatemala	530	7,500
Plantation Barbados 5 Year	Barbados	430	6,300
Flor De Cana Cantenario 12 Year	Nicaragua	460	7,500
Kraken Black Spiced	Trinidad & Tobago	530	7,500



VODKA Absolut Ketel One Belvedere Grey Goose Ciroc	Country Sweden Netherland Poland France France	45 ml 390 400 430 450 450	Bottle 4,500 5,500 5,800 6,000 6,000
TEQUILA Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Espolon Blanco		460 600 500	6,300 7,500 6,300
LIQUEURS Sambuca Amaretto Baileys Irish Cream Limoncello		390 390 390 390	
APERITIF & DIGESTIF Campari Pernod Ricard Aperol Jägermeister Fernet Branca		420 390 390 420 390 390	
PORT & SHERRY Port Wine Dow's Valdespino Pedro Ximenez E	il Candado NV.	380 390	
COGNAC Pierre Ferrand Original 1840 Hennessy V.S.O.P Remy Martin V.S.O.P Hennessy X.O Remy Martin X.O		400 650 650 1,700 1,700	6,500 7,500 8,000 18,000



DRAUGHT BEER Chang Draught	330 ml	220
BEER		
Chang Cold Brew		240
Singha		240
San Miguel Light		240
Heineken		250
Corona		290
Chalawan Pale Ale		320
Chatri IPA		320
Sapporo	500 ml	290
CIDER		
Apple Moose		220
MINERAL WATER		
Chang Still	700 ml	200
Acqua Panna Still	750 ml	280
Chang Sparkling	700 ml	200
San Pellegrino Sparkling	750 ml	280
COST DDINK		
SOFT DRINK		100
Pepsi May (Zara Sugar)		120 120
Pepsi Max (Zero Sugar)		120
7-Up Lemon Soda (Zero Sugar)		120
Minrinda Orange Ginger Ale		120
Soda		120
Tonic		120
TOTHE		120
SPARKLING TURMERIC		
Aya Sparkling Turmeric Blend Passion Fruit		180
Aya Sparkling Turmeric Blend Lime & Ginger		180



# INNOCENT

MOCK	TAILS		
Mango	Colada		390
Sober F	Rum Alternative / Coconut Cream / Hazelnut / Man	go	
Non-A	maretto Sour		390
Sober A	maretto Alternative / Orgeat / Citrus / Egg-White		
Bluebe	erries Non-Spritz		420
Sober E	Sitter Alternative / Blueberry Shrub / Fever Tree Ind	ian Tonic	
Sober	Porn Star		390
Sober G	in Alternative / Pineapple / Passion Fruit /		
White C	hocolate / Citrus / Egg-White		
7500	PROOF.		D
	PROOF	45 ml	Bottle
	Gin Alternative (Non-Alcohol)	350	3,500
Sober	Rum Alternative (Non-Alcohol)	350	3,500
Sober	Amaretto Alternative (Non-Alcohol)	350	3,500
Sober	Bitter Alternative (Non-Alcohol)	350	3,500
NON	M COUOLIC REED		
	ALCOHOLIC BEER ken 0.0		200
Heiner	ken u.u		200
NON-A	ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING WINE		
N.V.	French Bloom, 'Le Rose Brut',		3,900
	Chardonnay / Pinot Noir, France		
N.V.	French Bloom, 'Le Blanc Brut',		3,900
	Chardonnay, France		